
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
77 

750 
61 

540 
220 
897 
127 
225 
817 
128 
628 
110 
124 
621 
158 
417 
882 
419 
512 
421 
121 
184 
341 
272 
355 
498 
505 

1221 
81 

815 
67 

230 
159 
287 
964 
211 

Name 
Johan Halfvarsson 
Samuel Flink 
Per Granqvist 
Axel Semb 
Hugo Lennholm 
Jens Österman 
Harald From 
Victor Forsberg 
Edvard Sand 
Joel Larsson 
Pontus Bergqvist 
Daniel Lindgren 
Axel From 
Oscar Björk 
Philip Åkesson 
Daniel Nyman 
Erik Rosendahl 
Viljam Björklund 
Hampus Söderblom 
Viggo Rönnings 
Melker Hedmark 
Elliot Persson 
Johan Höcke 
Daniel  Liss 
Andreas Forsling 
Linus Sandkvist 
Edward Pettersson / Söderlund 
Oscar Hanser 
Andreas Nordh 
Celina Hessman 
Mats Frisk 
Gustav Nilsson 
Magnus Andersson 
Fredrik Fahlberg 
Victor Larsson 
Simon Larsson 

Class 

Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
Umeå AK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
SMK Dala Falun 
Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
Hedesunda CK 
Umeå AK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 2 
Mockfjärd MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
SMK Gävle 
Hedesunda CK 
Folkare MK Lag 2 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Nordanstigs MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Tierp 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
Mora MK 
Ljusdals MK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
Nordanstigs MK 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
Ljusdals MK 
Mora MK 
SMK Tierp 

Best Tm 
1:44.234 
1:44.970 
1:45.920 
1:46.890 
1:47.134 
1:48.677 
1:48.848 
1:49.089 
1:49.298 
1:49.482 
1:49.558 
1:49.986 
1:50.999 
1:51.240 
1:52.328 
1:52.417 
1:52.856 
1:52.920 
1:54.809 
1:54.895 
1:56.256 
1:56.452 
1:57.747 
1:58.085 
1:58.913 
1:59.385 
1:59.476 
1:59.751 
2:01.654 
2:02.128 
2:02.715 
2:02.753 
2:04.350 
2:06.833 
2:09.910 
2:13.660 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 
8 
4 
7 
5 
4 
2 
7 
2 
7 
6 
5 
4 
8 
5 
2 
5 
6 
8 
6 
4 
6 
3 
3 
5 
4 
7 
7 
3 
2 

Sorted on best lap time
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Nedre Norra Distriktsserien Rättvik Boda 
Tidskval 

Kval 1 

Qualifying started at 9:30:15 

Råbergsbanan 1,635 km 

2021-05-23 10:30 


